DATES

Nbre PIGEONS

1 SEVERE J JACQUES
2 BONJOUR YVES

3 BOHIC JACKY

4 SABELLA DANIEL

5 SEVERE J JACQUES
6 SEVERE J JACQUES
7 SALAUN BRUNO

8 COURSIN FRANCOIS
9 SEVERE J JACQUES
10 COURSIN FRANCOIS
11 BONJOUR YVES

12 TEXIER A & JF

13 QUINTIN HUBERT

14 QUINTIN HUBERT

15 COURSIN FRANCOIS
16 COURSIN FRANCOIS
17 MONFORT P & A

18 LE BONNIEC YVON
19 SEVERE J JACQUES
20 KANETAKE MITSUYUKI
21 QUINTIN HUBERT
22 BONJOUR YVES
23 BONJOUR YVES
24 SABELLA DANIEL
25 BOHIC JACKY

26 LE BOULCH YVES
27 SALAUN BRUNO
28 LE BONNIEC YVON
29 BONJOUR YVES
30 LE BONNIEC YVON
31 SALAUN BRUNO
32 KANETAKE MITSUYUKI
33 BONJOUR YVES

34 QUINTIN HUBERT

35 COURSIN FRANCOIS
36 QUINTIN HUBERT

37 LE BONNIEC YVON
38 SEVERE J JACQUES
39 QUINTIN HUBERT

40 BONJOUR YVES

41 BOHIC JACKY

42 QUINTIN HUBERT

43 SEVERE J JACQUES
44 BONJOUR YVES

45 HAFFRAY JEAN MICHEL

46 KANETAKE MITSUYUKI
47 LE BONNIEC YVON
48 TEXIER A & JF

49 LE BOULCH YVES
50 TEXIER A & JF

067258.09 66
183701.10 8 62

450183.11 49 76

176504.10 92
067257.09 2
176565.10 9

438608.11
067232.09 52 10
450103.11

062621.09 98 17
053235.09 42 40

188312.10 14

444009.11 92 55
068829.09 55
067293.09 73 60
176731.10 72
438485.11 59
188336.10 17
446141.11

183292.10 25 63

188201.10 10 86
183240.10 35 7
395030.12
446325.11 90 8

450190.11 47

438691.11 4
183729.10 45
402804.08 27 98
183708.10
399658.08 95 13
441435.11
062767.09 84
395011.12
188367.10 87
176722.10
444016.11
443906.11 12 32
393920.12
443981.11 70
438051.11 36

446111.11 34

443997.11 14
44614211 65 3
033455.09 13
394220.12

183284.10 4 78

443894.11 18

443934.11

438241.11 27

443941.11
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DATES 28/7
Nbre PIGEONS 248

1 SEVERE J JACQUES 067258.09 7 pri
2 BONJOUR YVES 183701.10 31 7 pri
3 BOHIC JACKY 450183.11 7 pri
4 SABELLA DANIEL 176504.10 28 7 pri
5 SEVERE J JACQUES 067257.09 6 pri
6 SEVERE J JACQUES 176565.10 6 pri
7 SALAUN BRUNO 438608.11 5 6 pri
8 COURSIN FRANCOIS 067232.09 6 pri
9 SEVERE J JACQUES 450103.11 13 6 pri
10 COURSIN FRANCOIS 062621.09 6 pri
11 BONJOUR YVES 053235.09 6 pri
12 TEXIER A & JF 188312.10 6 pri
13 QUINTIN HUBERT 444009.11 6 pri
14 QUINTIN HUBERT 068829.09 6 pri
15 COURSIN FRANCOIS 067293.09 6 pri
16 COURSIN FRANCOIS 176731.10 6 pri
17 MONFORT P & A 438485.11 43 6 pri
18 LE BONNIEC YVON 188336.10 5 pri
19 SEVERE J JACQUES 446141.11 5 pri
20 KANETAKE MITSUYUKI 183292.10 5 pri
21 QUINTIN HUBERT 188201.10 5 pri
22 BONJOUR YVES 183240.10 5 pri
23 BONJOUR YVES 395030.12 36 5 pri
24 SABELLA DANIEL 446325.11 5 pri
25 BOHIC JACKY 450190.11 5 pri
26 LE BOULCH YVES 438691.11 5 pri
27 SALAUN BRUNO 183729.10 5 pri
28 LE BONNIEC YVON 402804.08 5 pri
29 BONJOUR YVES 183708.10 5 pri
30 LE BONNIEC YVON 399658.08 5 pri
31 SALAUN BRUNO 441435.11 19 5 pri
32 KANETAKE MITSUYUKI 062767.09 5 pri
33 BONJOUR YVES 395011.12 5 pri
34 QUINTIN HUBERT 188367.10 5 pri
35 COURSIN FRANCOIS 176722.10 58 5pri
36 QUINTIN HUBERT 444016.11 4 pri
37 LE BONNIEC YVON 443906.11 4 pri
38 SEVERE J JACQUES 393920.12 4 pri
39 QUINTIN HUBERT 443981.11 4 pri
40 BONJOUR YVES 438051.11 4 pri
41 BOHIC JACKY 446111.11 4 pri
42 QUINTIN HUBERT 443997.11 4 pri
43 SEVERE J JACQUES 446142.11 30 4 pri
44 BONJOUR YVES 033455.09 4 pri
45 HAFFRAY JEAN MICHEL 394220.12 4 pri
46 KANETAKE MITSUYUKI 183284.10 4 pri
47 LE BONNIEC YVON 443894.11 4 pri
48 TEXIER A & JF 443934.11 4 pri
49 LE BOULCH YVES 438241.11 4 pri
50 TEXIER A & JF 443941.11 4 pri

FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la 10éme REGION

CLASSEMENT

XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

191 pts
218 pts
353 pts
370 pts
75 pts
104 pts
111 pts
136 pts
166 pts
178 pts
181 pts
208 pts
237 pts
299 pts
306 pts
335 pts
345 pts
135 pts
145 pts
153 pts
156 pts
174 pts
174 pts
178 pts
178 pts
180 pts
181 pts
199 pts
207 pts
230 pts
248 pts
268 pts
289 pts
300 pts
311 pts
33 pts
58 pts
86 pts
92 pts
92 pts
93 pts
98 pts
99 pts
104 pts
112 pts
113 pts
115 pts
121 pts
122 pts
136 pts

SG-22 ZONE OUEST
AS PIGEONS VIEUX (SUITE)



